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Apparatus Final — Men, Junior MAG — Results

Campeonato Panamericano de Gimnasia Artistica 2024 Santa Marta - Colombia 22-26 Mayo / 2024

Men — Junior MAG — Apparatus Final

HONG Xander
AYDOGDU Hasan
MEJIA Thomas
HERNANEZ ANDRADE Juan David

HUBER Evan

BOURDET AGUILAR  Jaycko Sebastian
VERA Camilo

ROMERO BRAVO Stefano alessandro

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Junior MAG

Coach

USA

USA

coL

B-0 MEX

I+l caN

ofl GUA
mm COL

mim ECU

El E2 E3 E4 E5 E

8.5

8.4

8.4

8.2

8.2

8.6

6.8

6.6

8.7

8.6

8.1

79

8.5

8.6

70

6.9

8.6

8.7

8.2

8.1

8.3

8.4

6.9

6.3

8.6

79

8.2

7.8

8.0

8.2

6.6

6.4

9.1

8.3

8.7

8.1

8.3

8.6

7.5

7.6

8.633

8.433

8.267

8.033

8.267

8.533

6.900

6.633

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 25,2024 7:37:15 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

172.16.8.229:9002/stages/11/results

D Pen Total
4.6 13.233
48 -0.1 13.133
4.8 13.067
5.0 13.033
4.6 12.867
43 12.833
5.4 12.300
4.6 11.233

Total

13.233

13.133

13.067

13.033

12.867

12.833

12.300

11.233

m
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